U.S. FOREST SERVICE

Caring for the land and serving pec




U*S U.S. FOREST SERVIC

Caring for the land and serving peo

=
i

5







Bureau of Land Management
Forest Service
Bureau of Reclamation

Army Core of Engineers

20,329
354,427
20,672
1,919
397,347

$30,964
$539,845
$31,487
$2,923
$605,219




